8711 West Port Avenue • Milwaukee, WI 53224 USA •  Phone: 414. 973. 3300 •  Fax: 414. 973. 3210
www.phoenixproducts.comDurability by Design
General: The Solitaire Series Surface
Mount Wall Pack is perfect for areas
where good illumination in a decorative
package is desired.
Construction: Rugged copper-free cast
aluminum housing and face frame. All

8711 West Port Avenue • Milwaukee, WI 53224 USA •  Phone: 414. 973. 3300 •  Fax: 414. 973. 3210
www.phoenixproducts.comDurability by Design
ORDERING INFORMATION
SL WHTHC18CFLS
SERIES MOUNT
WATT/
TYPE FRAME
FINISH
Black Standard
SL S 13CFL
18CFL
3SG
DCG
HC
HCG
OF
SCG
BRZ
WHT
VGN
GRY
SIL
CC
Lamp Wattage/Type
13CFL = 13W Compact Fluorescent (twin, 4-pin)
18CFL = 18W Compact Fluorescent (twin, 4-pin)
Mounting
S = Surface
Frame
3SG = 3-Stripe Guard
DCG = Dual Cross Guard
HC = Half Cutoff
HCG = Half Cutoff with Guard
OF = Open Face
SCG = Single Cross Guard
Finish (Black Standard)
BRZ  = Bronze
WHT = White
VGN = Verde Green
GRY = Gray
SIL = Silver
CC    = Custom Colors (consult factory)
OPTIONS
N5610337C